meira

NEWSLETTER

Your weekly IR publication

15 August

Weekend reading list

Making the most of data during investor events (<u>IR Magazine</u>) ESG: A new frontier for Middle East Supply Chains (<u>Zawya</u>)

Events

		Alfall glo II ya tafad gaan Abr Dhali Securities Exchange
2024 meira an	nual conference	
	ortunities: Accelei Eastern Capital M	
	December 11-12	
Abu Dhabi, UAE		
	Register Here	
	J.P.Morgan	

Enhance Corporate Access

How to Unlock Exclusive Corporate Access at the 2024 MEIRA Annual Conference & Awards!

For the first time ever, MEIRA is thrilled to offer exclusive corporate access to up to 50 corporate members at the 2024 MEIRA Annual Conference & Awards, on December 11–12 in Abu Dhabi. Thanks to a strategic collaboration between First Abu Dhabi Bank (FAB), J.P. Morgan, International Securities, and other leading banks (soon to be announced), attendees will have the unique opportunity to gain corporate access over the two-day event.

How to Secure Corporate Access

Corporate members will be selected for corporate access based on:

- Early Registration: Priority will be given to those who register early for the event, <u>click here to register</u>.
- Investor Demand: Based on the number of meeting requests from investors.
- Management Participation: Corporates with active management participation in the event will have an edge.
- Additional Sponsorship: Secure 1 2 days of corporate access by contributing additional sponsorship.

Don't miss this chance to enhance your exposure and meet with key investors at this premier event. <u>Sign up here</u>

From next week, our Corporate Access Partner, WeConvene, will commence reaching out to Members who have registered for the Annual Conference, and start gathering availability for Corporate Access. WeConvene is a cloud-based meetings and events management platform that will be working closely with Investment Banks and Investors to manage the Corporate Access schedule.

MEIRA IR Reporting Awards – updates and process The process is open until August 30th.

Don't miss out on this chance to showcase your excellence in IR reporting!

Subscribe	Past Issues			Translate 🔻	RSS 🤊
	Meth	nodology	Entry Form		
<		$\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{\mathbf{$	Discover how your organisation can bene tailored sponsorship packages designed t visibility and engagement. Download our	to maximise	
	8.3	5	Sponsorship Brochure today to explore the benefits awaiting your brand.		
			Don't miss this chance to make a lasting	impact.	
			Sponsorship Brochure		
	Careers				
			Check out this job at ADNOC Group: Analyst, Investor Relations		
	نے وک ADNO		Click Here		
	Professional	developn	nent		
			Check our calendar!		

)	Past Issues	UPCO	MING TRAINING COURSES	Translate 🔻	RSS 🄊
		04 SEPT	WEBINAR: IR IN THE OIL & GAS SECTOR		
		12 ТНО БЕРТ	FINANCIAL MODELLING COURSE OVERVIEW		
		17 SEPT	FROM NUMBERS TO NARRATIVES BUILDING A PERSUASIVE INVESTOR PRESENTATION		
		22 OCT	PLANNING A COST-EFFECTIVE, VALUE-ENHANCING 2025 IR BUDGET		
		28 OCT	INTEGRATING ESG/SUSTAINABILITY INTO IR		
		07 ^{THU} NOV	CIRO ONLINE REVISION COURSE		
			Click here to register		

New Member

Subscribe



QMM's mission is to enhance liquidity and market efficiency in capital markets, which ensures that issuers benefit from increased market activity, fairer pricing, and heightened investor interest. As one of the most prominent market makers and liquidity providers in the region, and the largest on Abu Dhabi Securities Exchange (hashtag#ADX), QMM leverages cutting–edge technology and extensive expertise to enhance market liquidity and boost investor confidence. Additionally, QMM stands as the leading securities lending and borrowing agent on ADX. The highly experienced and dedicated team at QMM excels in creating and optimizing liquidity, ensuring highly tradeable securities. This dedication market participants. The efforts of QMM have resulted in significantly enhanced addressable liquidity which has benefitted all market participants across the capital markets ecosystem.

Copyright (C) 2024 Middle East Investor Relations Association. All rights reserved.

Want to change how you receive these emails?

You can <u>update your preferences</u> or <u>unsubscribe</u>